

Name of work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st and 2nd Bell
Name of work:-					Construction of Road
					from Bhosale Ramdas pur
					Road to Nona Taleli
N/Agency:-					Palak Infra-tel
					Pr. Ltd.
Agg No:-					42 / MMSYS / SBD / 21-22
Date of Start:-					27.3.2021
Date of Comp:-					26.12.2021
					/

① Clearing and Grubbing of Road Land					
$2 \times 320.0 \times 1.0 \times 640.0 \text{ M}^2$					
					av. 0.06 here
② Form and Pricing of Workup on 2nd Bell					0.320 km
③ Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
$9 \times 30.0 \times 5.25 \times 0.30$					165.75 m ³
④ Excavation of Right of Way					
$2 \times 50.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10$					3.75 m ³
⑤ Const of C&B on I					
$2 \times 50.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10$					3.75 m ³
on level 40					
$4 \times 5.0 \times 1.0 \times 0.10$					2.00 m ³
$1 \times 255.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.10$					95.62 m ³
Continuation					
$1 \times 15.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.10$					5.62 m ³
					108.19 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing of Area					
24 ① P-1					
0.06 Hec CB	52970.33	/ Hec R			3390.00
② Removing and placing of material and sub Pile					
24 ② P-1					
0.320 Hec CB	13016.66	/ Hec R			4165.00
③ Cost of Subgrade and earth shoulder					
24 ③ P-1				465.75 m ³	
24 ③ P-2				134.00 m ³	
				599.75 m ³	
CB	183.34	/ m ³			R 129958.00
④ Excavation of Highway Cutler					
24 ④ P-1					
3.75 m ³ CB	130.83	/ m ³			491.00
⑤ Cost of G.S. Soil					
24 ⑤ P-1					
108.19 m ³ CB	3554.60	/ m ³			384572.00
⑥ Base and layer work cm-13					
24 ⑥ P-2					
24 ⑥ P-2					
90.90 m ³ CB	4756.12	/ m ³			432331.00
⑦ Cost of uncrushed and concrete used in Pavement					
24 ⑦ P-2					
193.92 m ³ CB	8392.05	/ m ³			1609934.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Banding and laying Normal shouldering → see ⑨ P-2					
160.00 m ² CB		552.26/m ²			88362.0
⑨ Const of curb with app wall less upto 1000 m → see ⑩ P-3					
447.42 m ³ CB		137.04/m ³			88160.0
⑩ Band and Laying R.C.C. side path → see ⑪ P-3					
5.00 met CB		968.38/m ²			4842.0
⑪ Band and Laying Road marking band → see ⑫ P-3					
64.00 m ² CB		859.51/m ²			55009.0
⑫ Band and Laying K.M. Post → see ⑬ P-3					
01 No CB		2418.05/each			2418.0
⑬ Band and Laying of 200 m Post → see ⑭ P-3					
02 No CB 02 No		650.04/each			1300.0
⑭ Banding on Laying of drain band → see ⑮ P-3					
01 No CB		10210.76/each			10211.0
⑮ Band and Laying of Traffic Sign band → see ⑯ P-3					
⑯ Growth of vegetation 01 No CB		3539.78/each			3540.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 600 mm circular					
01 No. of 4720.10/each					4720.10
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
01 No. of 4599.28/each					4599.28
(16) Boundary and Area of messy land + Cetera + Nant Area					
24 (17) P-3					
03 No. of 10352.82/each					31058.46
(17) Boundary and Area of A/P/L					
24 (18) P-3					
12 No. of 532.0/each					6384.00
					/

Total 28453521.00

Add 12% An GST (+) Rs 341442.00

Add 1% An Less (+) Rs 28554.00

Add 1.23225% An S. Per (+) Rs 35062.00

Rs 3250412.00

Less 18.18% An Below Rate (-) Rs 590925.00

Confirmed that
work has been completed
and no special
provisions

Rs 2659587.00

Atul
25.12.2021
Gr

24/01/22
AE